
Semi marathon CEP Cortaillod

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Boulama Mohammed M 1993 - Fez MA 20 31:22.00 1
2 El Jaddar Ahmed M 1986 4000 Basel CH 20 31:22.51 2
3 Kostro Thomas M 1987 1630 St Genis Pouilly CH 20 34:48.16 3
4 Chouibani Mohamed M 1976 1227 Carrouge CH 21 36:38.26 4
5 Brisebard Julien M 1972 2019 Rochefort CH 21 36:40.29 5
6 Ducommun Luc M 1975  CH 21 36:53.45 6
7 Enrico Pierre-Philippe M 1965 2013 Colombier CH 22 36:54.54 7
8 Daina Milan M 1998 2022 Bevaix CH 19 37:29.08 8
9 Moos Stany M 1964 2525 Le Landeron CH 22 37:36.84 9
10 De Cristofano Salvatore M 1977 2552 Horpund CH 20 38:17.46 10
11 Perroud Yvan M 1973 2000 Neuchâtel CH 21 38:18.95 11
12 Hunkeler Timothée M 1988 2000 Neuchâtel CH 20 39:05.45 12
13 Schmid Patrick M 1966 1214 Vernier CH 22 40:20.53 13
14 Geiser Bernard M 1959 2056 Dombresson CH 22 40:23.66 14
15 Kobel Ludovic M 1974 2034 Peseux CH 21 40:34.26 15
16 Morand Michael M 1983  CH 20 40:38.96 16
17 Duvoisin Loanne F 1998 Red Fish Triathlon CH 13 41:00.29 17
18 Foulon Romain M 1999 Red Fish Triathlon CH 19 41:11.34 18
19 Schmid Olivier M 1982 4538 Oberbipp CH 20 41:17.24 19
20 Wolff Yann M 1975 2800 Delemont CH 21 42:26.49 20
21 Granito Flavio M 1985 1044 Fey CH 20 42:55.55 21
22 Munari Vincent M 1979 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 20 43:33.84 22
23 Moser Aline F 1969 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 15 44:06.76 23
24 Membrez Emmanuelle F 1978 2022 Bevaix CH 14 44:18.11 24
25 Romano Fabio M 1972 2017 Boudry CH 21 44:23.30 25
26 Layet Juliette F 1992 2000 Neuchâtel CH 14 44:31.84 26
27 Wermeille Johan M 1984 2610 St-Imier CH 20 44:42.38 27
28 Pizzera Vincent M 1965 2017 Boudry CH 20 44:48.50 28
29 Aeschbach Jessica F 1995 4500 Solothurn CH 14 45:04.52 29
30 Bolzli Viatte Séverine F 1975 2350 Saignelégier CH 15 45:06.24 30
31 Romano Giorgio M 1958 2525 Le Landeron CH 22 45:19.38 31
32 Basic Elif F 1980 2087 Cornaux CH 14 45:30.26 32
33 Christinat Patrick M 1968 2068 Hauterive CH 21 45:30.59 33
34 Bernasconi Kevin M 1993 2016 Cortaillod CH 20 45:36.12 34
35 Bonnave Godefroy M 1988 2000 Neuchâtel CH 20 45:39.08 35
36 Panozzo Elisa F 1973 2035 Cormondrèche CH 15 45:44.28 36
37 Baume Muriel F 1967  CH 15 45:49.39 37
38 Betschen Elia M 1999 Red Fish Triathlon CH 19 45:52.79 38
39 Palacios Francisco M 1981 8925 Ebertswil CH 20 46:04.63 39
40 Liechti Ronald M 1955 3177 Laupen CH 23 46:29.70 40
41 Mella Christian M 1959 2035 Corcelles CH 22 46:40.64 41
42 Gogniat Dominique M 1952 2714 Les Genevez Ju CH 23 46:41.69 42
43 Payrard Loic M 1992 1010 Lausanne CH 20 47:06.46 43
44 Leutwyler Stefan M 1971 3232 Ins CH 21 47:06.69 44
45 De Szy Francois M 1975 1272 Genolier CH 21 47:18.93 45
46 Rosina Pascal M 1989 2208 Les Hauts Geneveys CH 20 47:21.18 46
47 Rufenacht Pierre-André M 1976 2088 Cressier CH 21 47:25.31 47
48 Haimad Zaina F 1970 1032 Romanel Sur Lausanne CH 15 47:28.59 48
49 Pellaton Céline F 1973  CH 15 47:29.62 49
50 Thiault Jérôme M 1979  CH 20 47:46.22 50
51 Burgos Alexandre M 1963 2024 St-Aubin CH 22 48:10.60 51
52 Guex Ariel M 1980 1260 Nyon CH 20 48:11.61 52
53 Pearman Lucy F 1969 2012 Auvernier CH 15 48:38.15 53
54 Maillefer Cristel F 1975 2036 Cormondrèche CH 15 48:52.23 54
55 Wirths Joceline F 1956 1004 Lausanne CH 17 49:19.08 55
56 Matias Pedro M 1980 2013 Colombier CH 20 49:28.29 56
57 Lang-Lima Lucevalda F 1971 Lauftreff Büren CH 15 49:29.53 57
58 Wahl Didier M 1968 1418 Vuarrens CH 21 49:36.20 58
59 Thévenaz Florence F 1964 2016 Cortaillod CH 16 49:55.81 59
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60 Marc Karen F 1989 1607 Palézieux-Village CH 14 49:55.87 60
61 Meyrat Danilo M 1936 2338 Muriaux CH 24 50:05.36 61
62 Majocchi Massimo M 1986 1007 Lausanne CH 20 50:11.81 62
63 Cosandey Laurent M 1974 2072 St-Blaise CH 21 50:12.22 63
64 Renaud Marc M 1969 2072 St-Blaise CH 21 50:16.48 64
65 Queloz Cédric M 1973 2017 Boudry CH 21 50:33.57 65
66 Ventuzelo Valter M 1978 1028 Préverenges CH 20 50:52.09 66
67 Schwarb Christophe M 1965 2000 Neuchâtel CH 22 50:54.28 67
68 Chartier Callum M 1993 49630 Maze FR 20 50:59.09 68
69 Biselx Audrey F 1989 2000 Neuchâtel CH 14 51:39.45 69
70 Paillart Julien M 1984 2610 Saint-Imier CH 20 52:06.43 70
71 Ribotel Emanuelle F 1974 Red Fish Triathlon CH 15 52:17.80 71
72 Kaiser Isabella F 1997 Red Fish Triathlon CH 13 52:49.37 72
73 Pinho Elisa F 1998 Red Fish Triathlon CH 13 52:49.63 73
74 Gines Georges M 1946 2036 Cormondrèche CH 24 53:04.63 74
75 May Joseph M 1956 1941 Vollèges CH 23 53:12.75 75
76 Leonard Katharine F 1985 2000 Neuchatel CH 14 53:27.40 76
77 Caron Vicky F 1982  CH 14 53:33.16 77
78 Pochon Sophie F 1988 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 14 53:46.19 78
79 Demoingeot Eric M 1973 2000 Neuchâtel CH 21 54:19.21 79
80 Argilli Natacha F 1965 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 16 54:26.60 80
81 Milz Christian M 1963 2035 Corcelles CH 22 54:29.84 81
82 Herren Stéphane M 1965 2525 Le Landeron CH 22 54:43.32 82
83 Nicod Isabelle F 1974 2555 Brügg CH 15 54:46.89 83
84 Grünig Sarah Nathalia F 1984 3006 Bern CH 14 54:52.35 84
85 Corradini Pietro M 1945 2000 Neuchâtel CH 24 56:00.55 85
86 Ballet Florence F 1992 2012 Auvernier CH 14 56:05.15 86
87 Calame Cindy F 1992  CH 14 56:08.11 87
88 Pfeiffer Martine F 1959 2405 La Chaux-Du-Milieu CH 16 56:08.53 88
89 Earnhart Stephan M 1960 1854 Leysin CH 22 56:44.41 89
90 Munari Lucile F 1981 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 14 56:52.37 90
91 Dumont Philippe M 1962 2035 Corcelles Ne CH 22 56:59.99 91
92 Audemars Joanne F 1995 1348 Le Brassus CH 14 57:00.10 92
93 Mosetti Michelle F 1960 1055 Froideville CH 16 57:39.39 93
94 Maradan Sébastien M 1972 2013 Colombier Ne CH 21 57:44.20 94
95 Froidevaux Jessica F 1982 2400 Le Locle CH 14 57:48.82 95
96 Berger-Lopez Aline F 1976 1808 Les Monts-De-Corsier CH 15 58:28.41 96
97 Gogniat Marie-Claire F 1954 2714 Les Genevez Ju CH 17 59:00.16 97
98 Girardin André M 1959  CH 22 1:02:08.38 98
99 Canosa Marilka F 1978 2017 Boudry CH 14 1:02:11.18 99

100 De Szy Josephine F 1985 1272 Genolier CH 14 1:02:40.29 100
101 Besomi Elena F 1975 6616 Losone CH 15 1:03:21.06 101
102 Besomi Gaia F 1996 6648 Minusio CH 14 1:03:21.22 102
103 Jurrius Relinde F 1984 2000 Neuchâtel CH 14 1:04:01.29 103
104 Perret Fanny F 1997 Red Fish Triathlon CH 13 1:04:12.65 104
105 Bourgnon Pierre M 1946 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 24 1:05:07.74 105
106 Nussbaum André M 1955 1545 Chevroux CH 23 1:05:10.02 106
107 Bogojevic Marijana F 1974 2555 Brügg Be CH 15 1:05:50.10 107
108 Rosina Pascal M 1989 2208 Les Hauts Geneveys CH 20 1:42:23.59 108
109 Dupertuis M-Claude F 1969 1867 Ollon CH 15 1:56:49.33 109
110 Besson Aline F 1976 1585 Bellerive CH 15 2:06:01.93 110

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Verniers Michael M 1989 Red Fish Triathlon CH 8 1:14:06.48 1
2 Christen Matthias M 1980 3504 Niederhünigen CH 8 1:14:22.94 2
3 Jaberg Patrick M 1980 1313 Steffisburg CH 8 1:14:57.37 3
4 Verniers Christophe M 1987 Red Fish Triathlon CH 8 1:19:19.46 4
5 Aeschbacher Daniela F 1978 3552 Brärau CH 2 1:20:09.12 5
6 Theurillat Christian M 1971  CH 9 1:20:12.50 6
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7 Stalder Cyril M 1979 1025 Saint Sulpice CH 8 1:20:44.57 7
8 Brugnatti Michele M 1982 4058 Basel CH 8 1:20:47.50 8
9 Schnyder Roger M 1962 3953 Varen CH 10 1:20:53.63 9
10 Tremblet Stephan M 1975 1233 Bernex CH 9 1:20:53.86 10
11 Yerly Laurence F 1972 2053 Cernier CH 3 1:20:57.39 11
12 Porte Luc M 1977 1212 Grand Lancy CH 8 1:21:16.41 12
13 Klenk Chris M 1977 3014 Bern CH 8 1:21:34.54 13
14 Margot Arnaud M 1988 1814 La Tour-De-Peilz CH 8 1:23:02.73 14
15 Springmann Mike M 1994 5504 Othmarsingen CH 8 1:23:06.34 15
16 Cretton Lionel M 1980 1853 Yvorne CH 8 1:23:11.90 16
17 Amstutz Yves M 1974 2000 Neuchâtel CH 9 1:24:01.17 17
18 Mendes Alipio M 1965 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds CH 10 1:24:11.48 18
19 Flueckiger Christian M 1972 2105 Travers CH 9 1:24:16.16 19
20 Suchet David M 1983 4600 Olten CH 8 1:24:30.49 20
21 Bessede Thierry M 1985 1297 Founex CH 8 1:24:48.19 21
22 Pizzotti Gilles M 1980 2024 St-Aubin-Sauges CH 8 1:24:50.27 22
23 Reis Leonel M 1978 1338 Ballaigues CH 8 1:25:05.22 23
24 Schnyder Xavier M 1978 1232 Confignon CH 8 1:25:13.06 24
25 Fromentin Olivier M 1967 1055 Froideville CH 9 1:25:14.67 25
26 Clayrac Christophe M 1978 25300 Doubs FR 8 1:25:17.00 26
27 Deelder Wouter M 1980 1205 Geneva CH 8 1:25:18.90 27
28 Fujita Fumiaki M 1990 1208 Genève CH 8 1:25:28.15 28
29 Cuche Cyril M 1968 2053 Cernier CH 9 1:25:29.72 29
30 Simoes Pedro M 1969 1213 Geneva PT 9 1:25:46.97 30
31 Oliveira Manuel M 1965 2000 Neuchatel CH 10 1:25:47.71 31
32 Ramos Francisco M 1981 2025 Chez-Le-Bart CH 8 1:26:12.73 32
33 Ayeah Ebenezer M 1971 2000 Neuchâtel CH 9 1:26:16.34 33
34 Maillefer Augustin M 1993 1020 Renens CH 8 1:26:29.91 34
35 Christe Raphaël M 1970 2046 Fontaines CH 9 1:26:30.54 35
36 Correvon Michel M 1967 1023 Crissier CH 9 1:26:50.91 36
37 Kurt Julien M 1976 1233 Bernex CH 9 1:27:06.03 37
38 Genoud Carole F 1970 1304 Cossonay CH 3 1:27:43.87 38
39 Unzi Alex M 1977 1219 Châtelaine CH 8 1:27:45.89 39
40 Froidevaux Alexandre M 1975 2520 La Neuveville CH 9 1:27:47.40 40
41 Sperrer Christina F 1990 1009 Pully CH 2 1:27:48.08 41
42 Sommer Guillaume M 1992 1008 Jouxtens CH 8 1:27:58.80 42
43 Piegay Vincent M 1973 74140 Messery F 9 1:28:05.65 43
44 Genoud Patrick M 1969 1628 Vuadens CH 9 1:28:08.37 44
45 De Siebenthal Nicolas M 1961 1091 Grandvaux CH 10 1:28:12.98 45
46 Siggen Bastien M 1986 3963 Crans-Montana CH 8 1:28:18.60 46
47 Dissard Romain M 1984 1202 Geneve CH 8 1:28:24.48 47
48 Germanier Stéphane M 1975 1950 Sion CH 9 1:28:28.37 48
49 Ribeiro Albino M 1968 3600 Thun PT 9 1:29:03.65 49
50 Bryden Alan M 1973 1297 Founex CH 9 1:29:05.44 50
51 Jaunin Nicolas M 1968 1400 Yverdon-Les-Bains CH 9 1:29:10.84 51
52 Bonvin Patrick M 1971 1030 Bussigny CH 9 1:29:21.50 52
53 Dommers Sander M 1984 44791 Bochum DE 8 1:29:29.68 53
54 Bourgnon Sandra F 1972 2842 Rossemaison CH 3 1:29:37.26 54
55 Michalski David M 1972 Red Fish Triathlon CH 9 1:29:43.90 55
56 Isler Patrice M 1967 2300 La Cibourg CH 9 1:29:50.22 56
57 Lockhart Nicolas M 1969 1297 Founex CH 9 1:29:53.55 57
58 Chehiba Rhalak M 1965 1170 Cessy FR 10 1:29:58.79 58
59 Pati Benedetto M 1966 Athletica mazara CH 10 1:30:43.07 59
60 Richoz Alexandre M 1990 2074 Marin CH 8 1:30:47.49 60
61 Mosetti Nicolas M 1966 1055 Froideville CH 10 1:31:07.15 61
62 Nielsen Jakob M 1971 2068 Hauterive CH 9 1:31:14.40 62
63 Chitou Jamal Alabi M 1977 1227 Carouge CH 8 1:31:29.57 63
64 Renard Stéphane M 1973 Red Fish Triathlon CH 9 1:31:32.91 64
65 Kobel Jérôme M 1975 2000 Neuchâtel CH 9 1:31:33.96 65
66 Isler Corinne F 1966 2300 La Cibourg CH 4 1:31:34.62 66
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67 Matter Jérémy M 1984 25500 Morteau FR 8 1:31:44.48 67
68 Popovic Zavisa M 1962 2555 Brügg CH 10 1:31:46.88 68
69 Doerfliger Claude M 1951 2035 Corcelles CH 11 1:31:48.96 69
70 Delacoste Lionel M 1971 1870 Monthey CH 9 1:31:54.39 70
71 Gumy Patrice M 1969 2016 Cortaillod CH 9 1:31:57.64 71
72 Cantero Honly M 1976 1201 Ginebra CH 9 1:31:58.39 72
73 Willemin Yves M 1961 25120 Maiche FR 10 1:32:02.31 73
74 Francey Guillaume M 1986 1028 Préverenges CH 8 1:32:02.37 74
75 Teixeira Pedro M 1972 2000 Neuchatel CH 9 1:32:13.37 75
76 Jaques Christian M 1988 1004 Lausanne CH 8 1:32:17.43 76
77 Rossier Roger M 1958 2545 Selzach CH 10 1:32:28.33 77
78 Ghisletta Valerio M 1967 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 9 1:32:37.89 78
79 Rossopoulos Antoine M 1972 1439 Rances CH 9 1:32:45.44 79
80 Dias Ricardo M 1977 1202 Geneve CH 8 1:32:47.98 80
81 Cochand Jérôme M 1990 1115 Vullierens CH 8 1:32:51.23 81
82 Suter Walter M 1961 1091 Grandvaux CH 10 1:32:57.62 82
83 Kralya Roman M 1984 1010 Lausanne CH 8 1:32:59.26 83
84 Reuteler Erich M 1955 3800 Interlaken CH 11 1:33:03.72 84
85 Gloriod Dominique M 1958 25210 Grande Combe des Bois FR 10 1:33:07.81 85
86 Clarke Emma F 1990 1205 Geneva CH 2 1:33:10.36 86
87 Emmenegger Maïc M 1977 2300 La Chaux De Fonds CH 8 1:33:27.42 87
88 Mathys Peter M 1982 3856 Brienzwiler CH 8 1:33:59.40 88
89 Bangerter Philippe M 1975 1418 Vuarrens CH 9 1:33:59.94 89
90 Schrott Alexander M 1962 5000 Aarau CH 10 1:34:07.07 90
91 Ramirez Gilbert Ray M 1979 1205 Gèneve CH 8 1:34:37.73 91
92 Mertz Christophe M 1974 2864 Soulce CH 9 1:34:48.82 92
93 Marmy Philippe M 1975 1541 Bussy CH 9 1:34:58.83 93
94 Chriscaden Kimberly F 1982 1202 Geneve [Genève (Fr)] CH 2 1:35:06.52 94
95 Falashi Bryan M 1991 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 8 1:35:11.17 95
96 Ze Jacques M 1980 2615 Sonvilier CH 8 1:35:17.59 96
97 Gerber Christine F 1965 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds CH 4 1:35:20.66 97
98 Zosso François M 1968 1564 Domdidier CH 9 1:35:25.89 98
99 Jaeggi Hugo M 1962 2046 Fontaines Ne CH 10 1:35:26.30 99

100 Vouillamoz Yvan M 1969 1860 Aigle CH 9 1:35:32.04 100
101 Martin Julien M 1984 25140 Fournet Blancheroche FR 8 1:35:49.27 101
102 Goncalves Jaime M 1964 2013 Colombier CH 10 1:36:06.54 102
103 Afonso Claudio M 1981 1373 Charvornay CH 8 1:36:08.85 103
104 Chuat Patrick M 1965 25130 Villers-Le-Lac FR 10 1:36:16.65 104
105 Rodriguez Domingo M 1968 2300 La Chaux De Fonds CH 9 1:36:19.82 105
106 Bondi Eddi M 1974 2016 Cortaillod CH 9 1:36:26.65 106
107 Strehl Martin M 1960 3652 Hilterfingen CH 10 1:36:44.25 107
108 Duvanel Patrick M 1975 2400 Le Locle CH 9 1:36:53.72 108
109 Braun Roman M 1987 3007 Bern CH 8 1:36:56.90 109
110 Eltschinger Alan M 1989 2000 Neuchâtel CH 8 1:37:06.03 110
111 Lanchas Angel M 1974 1220 Divonne Les Bains FR 9 1:37:07.16 111
112 Nicosia Salvatore M 1974 1030 Bussigny CH 9 1:37:25.76 112
113 Merienne Sébastien M 1975 2063 Fenin CH 9 1:37:34.97 113
114 Gumy Daniel M 1968 Red Fish Triathlon CH 9 1:37:35.74 114
115 Maurice Thomas M 1987 2016 Cortaillod CH 8 1:37:46.03 115
116 Debély Kathia F 1973 2013 Colombier CH 3 1:38:01.66 116
117 Wedgwood Robert M 1956 3098 Schliern CH 11 1:38:02.27 117
118 Gagnebin Lanval M 1974 Red Fish Triathlon CH 9 1:38:20.43 118
119 Renevey Vincent M 1973 2015 Areuse CH 9 1:38:21.42 119
120 Sato Chihiro F 1981 1206 Genève CH 2 1:38:28.29 120
121 Boegli Max M 1971 2072 St-Blaise CH 9 1:38:39.64 121
122 Lavigne Cyril M 1982 25130 Villers Le Lac FR 8 1:38:42.06 122
123 Roten Thomas M 1983 2300 La Chaux De Fonds CH 8 1:38:43.82 123
124 Longueira Juan M 1963 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 10 1:38:54.29 124
125 Dénervaud Fey F 1971 2034 Peseux CH 3 1:39:00.11 125
126 Alpagot Tolga M 1973 1205 Geneve CH 9 1:39:01.11 126
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127 Clarke Lee M 1970 1201 Geneva CH 9 1:39:06.39 127
128 Klumpp Jean-Pierre M 1961 1271 Givrins CH 10 1:39:11.52 128
129 Rey Nicolas M 1980 1039 Bussigny CH 8 1:39:20.00 129
130 Browne Nigel M 1978 8700 Kusnacht CH 8 1:39:27.23 130
131 Divoux Jean-Noël M 1969 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 9 1:39:27.61 131
132 Steiner Barbara F 1966 2014 Bôle CH 4 1:39:34.27 132
133 Grida Christel F 1983 1964 Conthey CH 2 1:39:36.32 133
134 Michet John M 1981 2016 Cortaillod CH 8 1:39:53.06 134
135 Gavillet Romain M 1981 1407 Donneloye CH 8 1:39:54.60 135
136 Jaquet Christophe M 1962 1860 Aigle CH 10 1:40:04.52 136
137 Rizzoli Claire F 1977 1294 Genthod CH 2 1:40:04.78 137
138 Schärer Christoph M 1962 4932 Lotzwil CH 10 1:40:10.88 138
139 Gassmann Jonathan M 1986 2000 Neuchâtel CH 8 1:40:19.19 139
140 Eyssalet Laurence F 1977 2000 Neuchâtel CH 2 1:40:19.83 140
141 Kahoun Carol F 1990 Visp CH 2 1:40:30.63 141
142 Leuba Daniel M 1961 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 10 1:40:59.82 142
143 Rochat Kim M 1979 1033 Cheseaux-Sur-Lausanne CH 8 1:41:10.38 143
144 Uelligger Gabriel M 1972 2108 Couvet CH 9 1:41:20.32 144
145 Lemonnier Benoit M 1971 1401 Yverdon-Les-Bains CH 9 1:41:24.08 145
146 Karuri John M 1973 1196 Gland CH 9 1:41:24.44 146
147 Pittet Stéphane M 1968 2108 Couvet CH 9 1:41:30.03 147
148 Micco Corrado M 1976 1202 Genève CH 9 1:41:31.33 148
149 Brantschen Reto M 1975 3280 Murten CH 9 1:41:42.67 149
150 Smith Ted M 1965 2075 Wavre CH 10 1:41:50.40 150
151 Coste Damien M 1975 2400 Le Locle CH 9 1:41:50.82 151
152 Schmidt Frédéric M 1973 2300 La Chaux De Fonds CH 9 1:41:53.18 152
153 Plaia Giuseppe M 1976 1205 Genève CH 9 1:41:55.93 153
154 Saam Yvan M 1970 2016 Cortaillod CH 9 1:42:00.14 154
155 Arnold Patrick M 1991 2022 Bevaix CH 8 1:42:07.28 155
156 Michel Aurelien M 1985 25500 Morteau FR 8 1:42:07.35 156
157 Schaller Nicolas M 1967 2016 Cortaillod CH 9 1:42:09.78 157
158 Schneider Aurélie F 1985 1022 Chavannes-Près-Renens CH 2 1:42:19.64 158
159 Schnyder Thomas M 1965 1815 Clarens CH 10 1:42:21.23 159
160 Huertas Alfredo M 1986 1205 Genève CH 8 1:42:37.56 160
161 Frutiger Michèle F 1976 1436 Treycovagnes CH 3 1:42:38.91 161
162 Kiss Daniel M 1981 79713 Bad Säckingen DE 8 1:42:49.56 162
163 Morales Sergio M 1966 2000 Neuchâtel CH 10 1:42:53.24 163
164 Fenart Maud F 1988 1348 Le Brassus CH 2 1:42:53.38 164
165 Dahlke Dawn F 1976 1273 Arzier CH 3 1:42:59.39 165
166 Monnin Dominique M 1962 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 10 1:43:01.86 166
167 Sevilla Gérard M 1978 Red Fish Triathlon CH 8 1:43:02.06 167
168 Althaus Roland M 1966 8050 Zürich CH 10 1:43:10.69 168
169 Trindade Stéphane M 1983 2000 Neuchâtel CH 8 1:43:15.19 169
170 Davet Pascal M 1974 1870 Monthey CH 9 1:43:29.94 170
171 Rey Olivier M 1979 1003 Lausanne CH 8 1:43:30.79 171
172 Hauri Christian M 1977 1213 Petit-Lancy CH 8 1:43:37.81 172
173 Hunziker Michel M 1967 2013 Colombier CH 9 1:43:38.04 173
174 Schüpbach Laurent M 1973 2206 Genevers/Coffrance CH 9 1:43:38.04 174
175 Baptista Fatima F 1962 2024 St-Aubin CH 4 1:43:39.69 175
176 Grosjean Marielle F 1973 2013 Colombier CH 3 1:43:41.71 176
177 Duvernay Blaise M 1970 2013 Colombier CH 9 1:43:48.67 177
178 Iseli Florian M 1982 2502 Biel CH 8 1:44:09.25 178
179 Monney Joel M 1965 1033 Cheseaux-Sur-Lausanne CH 10 1:44:10.11 179
180 Massong Karin F 1972 2037 Montmollin CH 3 1:44:11.22 180
181 Duval Johan M 1982 25130 Villers Le Lac FR 8 1:44:14.56 181
182 Almonti Donatella F 1963 1009 Pully CH 4 1:44:14.62 182
183 Jensen Lars Steen M 1951 3600 �Frederikssund DK 11 1:44:16.68 183
184 Grünig Peter M 1955 3132 Riggisberg CH 11 1:44:16.84 184
185 Daguier Philippe M 1963 1070 Puidoux CH 10 1:44:23.51 185
186 Jordan Anne F 1971 1070 Puidoux CH 3 1:44:24.43 186
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187 Zengin Mustafa M 1965 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 10 1:44:24.49 187
188 Virtanen Jukka M 1984 4056 Basel CH 8 1:44:56.35 188
189 Genné Daniel M 1964 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 10 1:45:06.51 189
190 Björn Schneider M 1978 3132 Riggisberg CH 8 1:45:11.36 190
191 Freléchoux Damien M 1984 2926 Boncourt CH 8 1:45:12.50 191
192 Rutishauser Claude M 1960 1699 Bouloz CH 10 1:45:12.52 192
193 Stachnick Arnaud M 1971 1277 Borex CH 9 1:45:22.15 193
194 Grandgirard Jérome M 1989 1482 Cugy CH 8 1:45:43.82 194
195 Hilpert Daniel M 1966 2013 Colombier CH 10 1:45:51.71 195
196 Kerharo Ewen M 1987 1624 Grattavache CH 8 1:46:02.62 196
197 Gendre David M 1974 1630 Bulle CH 9 1:46:07.65 197
198 Burri Bryan M 1992 1347 Le Sentier CH 8 1:46:09.27 198
199 Goetschi Bernard M 1961 1302 Vufflens-La-Ville CH 10 1:46:27.70 199
200 Maravillas Garcia Puerta F 1980 2000 Neuchâtel CH 2 1:46:29.29 200
201 Ozols Davis M 1988 1700 Fribourg CH 8 1:46:33.07 201
202 Ehrlich Jiri M 1948 3018 Bern CH 11 1:46:54.20 202
203 Genoud Corinne F 1973 1752 Villars-Sur-Glâne CH 3 1:46:59.29 203
204 Wynia Rebecca F 1984 1162 St. Prex CH 2 1:47:29.13 204
205 Baker Amelia F 1982 1227 Genève CH 2 1:47:30.14 205
206 Senadhira Rushau M 1968 1197 Prangins CH 9 1:47:45.60 206
207 Glardon Patrice M 1973 1803 Chardonne CH 9 1:48:00.54 207
208 Pfister Alexandre M 1982 2000 Neuchâtel CH 8 1:48:01.03 208
209 Koedam Assanke M 1983 1203 Geneve CH 8 1:48:01.60 209
210 Bellini Cédric M 1980 2012 Auvernier CH 8 1:48:05.56 210
211 Lopes Joel M 1987 1018 Lausanne CH 8 1:48:43.76 211
212 Genet Laurent M 1977 1723 Marly CH 8 1:48:44.66 212
213 Fatnassi Fany F 1982 2610 Saint Immier CH 2 1:48:48.65 213
214 Gomes Màrio M 1975 1400 Yverdon CH 9 1:48:49.12 214
215 Geiger David M 1985 1967 Bramois CH 8 1:48:50.08 215
216 Kissling Eva F 1955 3204 Rosshäusern CH 5 1:48:54.14 216
217 Frauche Alexandre M 1982 1412 Ursins CH 8 1:48:57.42 217
218 Renaud Christine F 1967 1616 Attalens CH 3 1:48:58.21 218
219 Cohen-Verniers Vinciane F 1964 Red Fish Triathlon CH 4 1:49:14.37 219
220 Murith Alexandra F 1969 1630 Bulle CH 3 1:49:17.75 220
221 Murith Julie F 1995 1630 Bulle CH 2 1:49:17.87 221
222 Margaine Fabrice M 1981 1210 Versonnex FR 8 1:49:32.49 222
223 Terrier Johann M 1979 1170 Cessy FR 8 1:49:32.54 223
224 Girardet Alexia F 1989 2056 Dombresson CH 2 1:49:48.58 224
225 Alleyn Rudy M 1965 1788 Praz (Mont-Vully) CH 10 1:50:08.44 225
226 Vina Heidi F 1968 1337 Vallorbe CH 3 1:50:18.82 226
227 Champagne Sophie F 1973 2800 Delémont CH 3 1:50:36.05 227
228 Erard Natacha F 1985 2300 La Chx-De-Fds CH 2 1:50:44.73 228
229 Carrel Olivier M 1963 1258 Perly CH 10 1:50:45.70 229
230 Jacot Philippe M 1974 2016 Cortaillod CH 9 1:50:46.43 230
231 Grandvaux Sébastien M 1985 2068 Hauterive CH 8 1:51:36.80 231
232 Epars Gilbert M 1969 1213 Onex CH 9 1:51:57.64 232
233 Revaz Tristan M 1993 1255 Veyrier CH 8 1:51:58.02 233
234 Res Gygax M 1959 3360 Herzogenbuchsee CH 10 1:52:23.15 234
235 Hänni Christian M 1967 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 9 1:52:39.28 235
236 Gasser Anne-Laure F 1981 2000 Neuchâtel CH 2 1:52:54.02 236
237 Morisetti Muriel F 1974 1670 Ursy CH 3 1:52:55.34 237
238 Bugnon Thierry M 1965 2022 Bevaix CH 10 1:53:28.05 238
239 Hamel Philippe M 1952 2024 St-Aubin-Sauges CH 11 1:53:36.26 239
240 Bangerter Adrian M 1970 2022 Bevaix CH 9 1:54:11.62 240
241 Jabaudon Denis M 1971 1806 St-Légier CH 9 1:54:11.69 241
242 Houriet Caroline F 1977 2112 Môtiers CH 2 1:54:12.65 242
243 Spencer Wesley M 1998 6813Jk Arnhem NL 7 1:54:25.69 243
244 Ross Hervé M 1979 Red Fish Triathlon CH 8 1:54:33.03 244
245 Diaz Luciana F 1987 1003 Lausanne CH 2 1:54:36.70 245
246 Ruchat Jean-Claude M 1959 1347 Le Sentier CH 10 1:54:58.10 246
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247 Stucki Andrea F 1981 3176 Neuenegg CH 2 1:55:00.13 247
248 Franchi Patrick M 1970 1143 Apples CH 9 1:55:00.87 248
249 Fasel Helen F 1968 4460 Gelterkinden CH 3 1:55:11.49 249
250 Carbonara Toni M 1965 1006 Lausanne CH 10 1:55:14.78 250
251 Herren Irène F 1967 2525 Le Landeron CH 3 1:55:20.84 251
252 Buache Catherine F 1963 1023 Crissier CH 4 1:55:28.84 252
253 Jeannet Olivier M 1961 2000 Neuchâtel CH 10 1:56:48.04 253
254 Oleksijenko Julia F 1984 1212 Grand Lancy CH 2 1:56:52.70 254
255 Ducret Denis M 1961 1241 Puplinge CH 10 1:57:14.06 255
256 Pasche Christophe M 1969 1142 Pampigny CH 9 1:57:24.67 256
257 Erpen Ginette F 1974 3977 Granges CH 3 1:57:44.15 257
258 Doleyres Yann M 1975 1420 Fiez CH 9 1:58:19.95 258
259 Jungo Sébastien M 1971 1752 Villars-Sur-Glâne CH 9 1:58:23.51 259
260 Youssefi Anaïs F 1995 1568 Portalban CH 2 1:58:24.44 260
261 Stehlin Corinne F 1973 2000 Neuchâtel CH 3 1:58:47.37 261
262 Gaudin Manon F 1979 2000 Neuchatel CH 2 1:59:23.73 262
263 Leder Marc M 1964 1148 Mont-La-Ville CH 10 1:59:33.76 263
264 Galantay Josephine F 1993 1304 Cossonay CH 2 1:59:52.31 264
265 Ferrari Silvana F 1947 2108 Couvet CH 5 2:00:13.32 265
266 Jenzer Joanne F 1995 2054 Chézard St Martin CH 2 2:00:57.12 266
267 Jermann Eliot M 1997 1214 Vernier CH 7 2:01:18.31 267
268 Soto Moreno Alejandro M 1997 1290 Versoix CH 7 2:01:20.00 268
269 Schneider Franck M 1967 1205 Geneve CH 9 2:01:24.48 269
270 Tolosa Mathilde F 1997 1213 Petit-Lancy CH 1 2:01:29.18 270
271 Kirsilä Tiina F 1986 4056 Basel CH 2 2:01:58.00 271
272 Barfuss Philippe M 1967 2012 Auvernier CH 9 2:02:41.97 272
273 Chau Sophie F 1965 2034 Peseux/Ne CH 4 2:03:13.31 273
274 Joye Pierre M 1963 1196 Gland CH 10 2:03:15.54 274
275 Rémy Fabrice M 1962 1196 Gland CH 10 2:03:36.46 275
276 Miholová Sandra F 1972 3006 Murri b. Bern CH 3 2:04:17.85 276
277 Zeugin Andreas M 1963 1162 St. Prex CH 10 2:04:21.31 277
278 Taillet Vincent M 1970 1417 Essertines CH 9 2:04:27.34 278
279 Acker Marie-Aude F 1986 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 2 2:05:06.76 279
280 Belkherroubi-Bernardini Aude F 1985 1213 Petit-Lancy CH 2 2:05:49.83 280
281 Schapman Karine F 1979 25570 Grand Combe Chateleu FR 2 2:05:58.08 281
282 Schild-Erard Séverine F 1976 2034 Peseux CH 3 2:06:26.48 282
283 Smith Paul M 1971 2516 Lamboing CH 9 2:06:48.55 283
284 Schaub Eric M 1972 2013 Colombier CH 9 2:07:33.35 284
285 Ballet Stéphane M 1976 25390 Orchamps Vennes FR 9 2:07:41.55 285
286 Barras Martinette F 1981 1260 Nyon CH 2 2:07:57.40 286
287 Freuler Niklaus M 1941 4059 Basel CH 12 2:10:21.95 287
288 Berthoud Cedric M 1970 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds CH 9 2:10:49.69 288
289 Surmely Julien M 1983 2720 Tramelan CH 8 2:11:14.79 289
290 Howard Jennifer F 1974 1958 Uvrier CH 3 2:11:51.90 290
291 Cherubini Alberto M 1951 1880 Bex CH 11 2:14:14.15 291
292 Schneider Jürgen M 1945 3417 Ruegsau CH 12 2:14:33.31 292
293 Muggli Lukas M 1986 5430 Wettingen CH 8 2:14:54.19 293
294 Egloff Nadine F 1991 5430 Wettingen CH 2 2:14:54.42 294
295 Cachemaille Madeleine F 1965 1446 Baulmes CH 4 2:18:24.27 295
296 Napoléon Jérôme M 1957 1206 Genève CH 10 2:18:49.30 296
297 Bill Walter M 1958 4552 Derendingen CH 10 2:21:38.66 297
298 Wydler Kurt M 1948 1200 Genève CH 11 2:26:30.20 298
299 Spencer Otis M 1965 02-614 Warsaw PL 10 2:27:09.51 299
300 Vuillaume Jacques M 1960 2882 St-Ursanne CH 10 2:28:55.26 300
301 Vuillaume Amandine F 1990 2360 Rouges-Terre CH 2 2:29:01.74 301
302 Zucha Ivo M 1961 3315 Bätterkinden CH 10 2:32:09.99 302
303 Contin Denis M 1947 1225 Chêne-Bourg CH 11 3:21:10.91 303

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
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1 Tolosa Mathilde F 1997 1213 Petit-Lancy CH 1 2:01:29.18 1

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Aeschbacher Daniela F 1978 3552 Brärau CH 2 1:20:09.12 1
2 Sperrer Christina F 1990 1009 Pully CH 2 1:27:48.08 2
3 Clarke Emma F 1990 1205 Geneva CH 2 1:33:10.36 3
4 Chriscaden Kimberly F 1982 1202 Geneve [Genève (Fr)] CH 2 1:35:06.52 4
5 Sato Chihiro F 1981 1206 Genève CH 2 1:38:28.29 5
6 Grida Christel F 1983 1964 Conthey CH 2 1:39:36.32 6
7 Rizzoli Claire F 1977 1294 Genthod CH 2 1:40:04.78 7
8 Eyssalet Laurence F 1977 2000 Neuchâtel CH 2 1:40:19.83 8
9 Kahoun Carol F 1990 Visp CH 2 1:40:30.63 9
10 Schneider Aurélie F 1985 1022 Chavannes-Près-Renens CH 2 1:42:19.64 10
11 Fenart Maud F 1988 1348 Le Brassus CH 2 1:42:53.38 11
12 Maravillas Garcia Puerta F 1980 2000 Neuchâtel CH 2 1:46:29.29 12
13 Wynia Rebecca F 1984 1162 St. Prex CH 2 1:47:29.13 13
14 Baker Amelia F 1982 1227 Genève CH 2 1:47:30.14 14
15 Fatnassi Fany F 1982 2610 Saint Immier CH 2 1:48:48.65 15
16 Murith Julie F 1995 1630 Bulle CH 2 1:49:17.87 16
17 Girardet Alexia F 1989 2056 Dombresson CH 2 1:49:48.58 17
18 Erard Natacha F 1985 2300 La Chx-De-Fds CH 2 1:50:44.73 18
19 Gasser Anne-Laure F 1981 2000 Neuchâtel CH 2 1:52:54.02 19
20 Houriet Caroline F 1977 2112 Môtiers CH 2 1:54:12.65 20
21 Diaz Luciana F 1987 1003 Lausanne CH 2 1:54:36.70 21
22 Stucki Andrea F 1981 3176 Neuenegg CH 2 1:55:00.13 22
23 Oleksijenko Julia F 1984 1212 Grand Lancy CH 2 1:56:52.70 23
24 Youssefi Anaïs F 1995 1568 Portalban CH 2 1:58:24.44 24
25 Gaudin Manon F 1979 2000 Neuchatel CH 2 1:59:23.73 25
26 Galantay Josephine F 1993 1304 Cossonay CH 2 1:59:52.31 26
27 Jenzer Joanne F 1995 2054 Chézard St Martin CH 2 2:00:57.12 27
28 Kirsilä Tiina F 1986 4056 Basel CH 2 2:01:58.00 28
29 Acker Marie-Aude F 1986 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds 2 2:05:06.76 29
30 Belkherroubi-Bernardini Aude F 1985 1213 Petit-Lancy CH 2 2:05:49.83 30
31 Schapman Karine F 1979 25570 Grand Combe Chateleu FR 2 2:05:58.08 31
32 Barras Martinette F 1981 1260 Nyon CH 2 2:07:57.40 32
33 Egloff Nadine F 1991 5430 Wettingen CH 2 2:14:54.42 33
34 Vuillaume Amandine F 1990 2360 Rouges-Terre CH 2 2:29:01.74 34

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Yerly Laurence F 1972 2053 Cernier CH 3 1:20:57.39 1
2 Genoud Carole F 1970 1304 Cossonay CH 3 1:27:43.87 2
3 Bourgnon Sandra F 1972 2842 Rossemaison CH 3 1:29:37.26 3
4 Debély Kathia F 1973 2013 Colombier CH 3 1:38:01.66 4
5 Dénervaud Fey F 1971 2034 Peseux CH 3 1:39:00.11 5
6 Frutiger Michèle F 1976 1436 Treycovagnes CH 3 1:42:38.91 6
7 Dahlke Dawn F 1976 1273 Arzier CH 3 1:42:59.39 7
8 Grosjean Marielle F 1973 2013 Colombier CH 3 1:43:41.71 8
9 Massong Karin F 1972 2037 Montmollin CH 3 1:44:11.22 9
10 Jordan Anne F 1971 1070 Puidoux CH 3 1:44:24.43 10
11 Genoud Corinne F 1973 1752 Villars-Sur-Glâne CH 3 1:46:59.29 11
12 Renaud Christine F 1967 1616 Attalens CH 3 1:48:58.21 12
13 Murith Alexandra F 1969 1630 Bulle CH 3 1:49:17.75 13
14 Vina Heidi F 1968 1337 Vallorbe CH 3 1:50:18.82 14
15 Champagne Sophie F 1973 2800 Delémont CH 3 1:50:36.05 15
16 Morisetti Muriel F 1974 1670 Ursy CH 3 1:52:55.34 16
17 Fasel Helen F 1968 4460 Gelterkinden CH 3 1:55:11.49 17
18 Herren Irène F 1967 2525 Le Landeron CH 3 1:55:20.84 18
19 Erpen Ginette F 1974 3977 Granges CH 3 1:57:44.15 19
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20 Stehlin Corinne F 1973 2000 Neuchâtel CH 3 1:58:47.37 20
21 Miholová Sandra F 1972 3006 Murri b. Bern CH 3 2:04:17.85 21
22 Schild-Erard Séverine F 1976 2034 Peseux CH 3 2:06:26.48 22
23 Howard Jennifer F 1974 1958 Uvrier CH 3 2:11:51.90 23

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Isler Corinne F 1966 2300 La Cibourg CH 4 1:31:34.62 1
2 Gerber Christine F 1965 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds CH 4 1:35:20.66 2
3 Steiner Barbara F 1966 2014 Bôle CH 4 1:39:34.27 3
4 Baptista Fatima F 1962 2024 St-Aubin CH 4 1:43:39.69 4
5 Almonti Donatella F 1963 1009 Pully CH 4 1:44:14.62 5
6 Cohen-Verniers Vinciane F 1964 Red Fish Triathlon CH 4 1:49:14.37 6
7 Buache Catherine F 1963 1023 Crissier CH 4 1:55:28.84 7
8 Chau Sophie F 1965 2034 Peseux/Ne CH 4 2:03:13.31 8
9 Cachemaille Madeleine F 1965 1446 Baulmes CH 4 2:18:24.27 9

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Kissling Eva F 1955 3204 Rosshäusern CH 5 1:48:54.14 1
2 Ferrari Silvana F 1947 2108 Couvet CH 5 2:00:13.32 2

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Spencer Wesley M 1998 6813Jk Arnhem NL 7 1:54:25.69 1
2 Jermann Eliot M 1997 1214 Vernier CH 7 2:01:18.31 2
3 Soto Moreno Alejandro M 1997 1290 Versoix CH 7 2:01:20.00 3

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Verniers Michael M 1989 Red Fish Triathlon CH 8 1:14:06.48 1
2 Christen Matthias M 1980 3504 Niederhünigen CH 8 1:14:22.94 2
3 Jaberg Patrick M 1980 1313 Steffisburg CH 8 1:14:57.37 3
4 Verniers Christophe M 1987 Red Fish Triathlon CH 8 1:19:19.46 4
5 Stalder Cyril M 1979 1025 Saint Sulpice CH 8 1:20:44.57 5
6 Brugnatti Michele M 1982 4058 Basel CH 8 1:20:47.50 6
7 Porte Luc M 1977 1212 Grand Lancy CH 8 1:21:16.41 7
8 Klenk Chris M 1977 3014 Bern CH 8 1:21:34.54 8
9 Margot Arnaud M 1988 1814 La Tour-De-Peilz CH 8 1:23:02.73 9
10 Springmann Mike M 1994 5504 Othmarsingen CH 8 1:23:06.34 10
11 Cretton Lionel M 1980 1853 Yvorne CH 8 1:23:11.90 11
12 Suchet David M 1983 4600 Olten CH 8 1:24:30.49 12
13 Bessede Thierry M 1985 1297 Founex CH 8 1:24:48.19 13
14 Pizzotti Gilles M 1980 2024 St-Aubin-Sauges CH 8 1:24:50.27 14
15 Reis Leonel M 1978 1338 Ballaigues CH 8 1:25:05.22 15
16 Schnyder Xavier M 1978 1232 Confignon CH 8 1:25:13.06 16
17 Clayrac Christophe M 1978 25300 Doubs FR 8 1:25:17.00 17
18 Deelder Wouter M 1980 1205 Geneva CH 8 1:25:18.90 18
19 Fujita Fumiaki M 1990 1208 Genève CH 8 1:25:28.15 19
20 Ramos Francisco M 1981 2025 Chez-Le-Bart CH 8 1:26:12.73 20
21 Maillefer Augustin M 1993 1020 Renens CH 8 1:26:29.91 21
22 Unzi Alex M 1977 1219 Châtelaine CH 8 1:27:45.89 22
23 Sommer Guillaume M 1992 1008 Jouxtens CH 8 1:27:58.80 23
24 Siggen Bastien M 1986 3963 Crans-Montana CH 8 1:28:18.60 24
25 Dissard Romain M 1984 1202 Geneve CH 8 1:28:24.48 25
26 Dommers Sander M 1984 44791 Bochum DE 8 1:29:29.68 26
27 Richoz Alexandre M 1990 2074 Marin CH 8 1:30:47.49 27
28 Chitou Jamal Alabi M 1977 1227 Carouge CH 8 1:31:29.57 28
29 Matter Jérémy M 1984 25500 Morteau FR 8 1:31:44.48 29
30 Francey Guillaume M 1986 1028 Préverenges CH 8 1:32:02.37 30
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31 Jaques Christian M 1988 1004 Lausanne CH 8 1:32:17.43 31
32 Dias Ricardo M 1977 1202 Geneve CH 8 1:32:47.98 32
33 Cochand Jérôme M 1990 1115 Vullierens CH 8 1:32:51.23 33
34 Kralya Roman M 1984 1010 Lausanne CH 8 1:32:59.26 34
35 Emmenegger Maïc M 1977 2300 La Chaux De Fonds CH 8 1:33:27.42 35
36 Mathys Peter M 1982 3856 Brienzwiler CH 8 1:33:59.40 36
37 Ramirez Gilbert Ray M 1979 1205 Gèneve CH 8 1:34:37.73 37
38 Falashi Bryan M 1991 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 8 1:35:11.17 38
39 Ze Jacques M 1980 2615 Sonvilier CH 8 1:35:17.59 39
40 Martin Julien M 1984 25140 Fournet Blancheroche FR 8 1:35:49.27 40
41 Afonso Claudio M 1981 1373 Charvornay CH 8 1:36:08.85 41
42 Braun Roman M 1987 3007 Bern CH 8 1:36:56.90 42
43 Eltschinger Alan M 1989 2000 Neuchâtel CH 8 1:37:06.03 43
44 Maurice Thomas M 1987 2016 Cortaillod CH 8 1:37:46.03 44
45 Lavigne Cyril M 1982 25130 Villers Le Lac FR 8 1:38:42.06 45
46 Roten Thomas M 1983 2300 La Chaux De Fonds CH 8 1:38:43.82 46
47 Rey Nicolas M 1980 1039 Bussigny CH 8 1:39:20.00 47
48 Browne Nigel M 1978 8700 Kusnacht CH 8 1:39:27.23 48
49 Michet John M 1981 2016 Cortaillod CH 8 1:39:53.06 49
50 Gavillet Romain M 1981 1407 Donneloye CH 8 1:39:54.60 50
51 Gassmann Jonathan M 1986 2000 Neuchâtel CH 8 1:40:19.19 51
52 Rochat Kim M 1979 1033 Cheseaux-Sur-Lausanne CH 8 1:41:10.38 52
53 Arnold Patrick M 1991 2022 Bevaix CH 8 1:42:07.28 53
54 Michel Aurelien M 1985 25500 Morteau FR 8 1:42:07.35 54
55 Huertas Alfredo M 1986 1205 Genève CH 8 1:42:37.56 55
56 Kiss Daniel M 1981 79713 Bad Säckingen DE 8 1:42:49.56 56
57 Sevilla Gérard M 1978 Red Fish Triathlon CH 8 1:43:02.06 57
58 Trindade Stéphane M 1983 2000 Neuchâtel CH 8 1:43:15.19 58
59 Rey Olivier M 1979 1003 Lausanne CH 8 1:43:30.79 59
60 Hauri Christian M 1977 1213 Petit-Lancy CH 8 1:43:37.81 60
61 Iseli Florian M 1982 2502 Biel CH 8 1:44:09.25 61
62 Duval Johan M 1982 25130 Villers Le Lac FR 8 1:44:14.56 62
63 Virtanen Jukka M 1984 4056 Basel CH 8 1:44:56.35 63
64 Björn Schneider M 1978 3132 Riggisberg CH 8 1:45:11.36 64
65 Freléchoux Damien M 1984 2926 Boncourt CH 8 1:45:12.50 65
66 Grandgirard Jérome M 1989 1482 Cugy CH 8 1:45:43.82 66
67 Kerharo Ewen M 1987 1624 Grattavache CH 8 1:46:02.62 67
68 Burri Bryan M 1992 1347 Le Sentier CH 8 1:46:09.27 68
69 Ozols Davis M 1988 1700 Fribourg CH 8 1:46:33.07 69
70 Pfister Alexandre M 1982 2000 Neuchâtel CH 8 1:48:01.03 70
71 Koedam Assanke M 1983 1203 Geneve CH 8 1:48:01.60 71
72 Bellini Cédric M 1980 2012 Auvernier CH 8 1:48:05.56 72
73 Lopes Joel M 1987 1018 Lausanne CH 8 1:48:43.76 73
74 Genet Laurent M 1977 1723 Marly CH 8 1:48:44.66 74
75 Geiger David M 1985 1967 Bramois CH 8 1:48:50.08 75
76 Frauche Alexandre M 1982 1412 Ursins CH 8 1:48:57.42 76
77 Margaine Fabrice M 1981 1210 Versonnex FR 8 1:49:32.49 77
78 Terrier Johann M 1979 1170 Cessy FR 8 1:49:32.54 78
79 Grandvaux Sébastien M 1985 2068 Hauterive CH 8 1:51:36.80 79
80 Revaz Tristan M 1993 1255 Veyrier CH 8 1:51:58.02 80
81 Ross Hervé M 1979 Red Fish Triathlon CH 8 1:54:33.03 81
82 Surmely Julien M 1983 2720 Tramelan CH 8 2:11:14.79 82
83 Muggli Lukas M 1986 5430 Wettingen CH 8 2:14:54.19 83

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Theurillat Christian M 1971  CH 9 1:20:12.50 1
2 Tremblet Stephan M 1975 1233 Bernex CH 9 1:20:53.86 2
3 Amstutz Yves M 1974 2000 Neuchâtel CH 9 1:24:01.17 3
4 Flueckiger Christian M 1972 2105 Travers CH 9 1:24:16.16 4
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5 Fromentin Olivier M 1967 1055 Froideville CH 9 1:25:14.67 5
6 Cuche Cyril M 1968 2053 Cernier CH 9 1:25:29.72 6
7 Simoes Pedro M 1969 1213 Geneva PT 9 1:25:46.97 7
8 Ayeah Ebenezer M 1971 2000 Neuchâtel CH 9 1:26:16.34 8
9 Christe Raphaël M 1970 2046 Fontaines CH 9 1:26:30.54 9
10 Correvon Michel M 1967 1023 Crissier CH 9 1:26:50.91 10
11 Kurt Julien M 1976 1233 Bernex CH 9 1:27:06.03 11
12 Froidevaux Alexandre M 1975 2520 La Neuveville CH 9 1:27:47.40 12
13 Piegay Vincent M 1973 74140 Messery F 9 1:28:05.65 13
14 Genoud Patrick M 1969 1628 Vuadens CH 9 1:28:08.37 14
15 Germanier Stéphane M 1975 1950 Sion CH 9 1:28:28.37 15
16 Ribeiro Albino M 1968 3600 Thun PT 9 1:29:03.65 16
17 Bryden Alan M 1973 1297 Founex CH 9 1:29:05.44 17
18 Jaunin Nicolas M 1968 1400 Yverdon-Les-Bains CH 9 1:29:10.84 18
19 Bonvin Patrick M 1971 1030 Bussigny CH 9 1:29:21.50 19
20 Michalski David M 1972 Red Fish Triathlon CH 9 1:29:43.90 20
21 Isler Patrice M 1967 2300 La Cibourg CH 9 1:29:50.22 21
22 Lockhart Nicolas M 1969 1297 Founex CH 9 1:29:53.55 22
23 Nielsen Jakob M 1971 2068 Hauterive CH 9 1:31:14.40 23
24 Renard Stéphane M 1973 Red Fish Triathlon CH 9 1:31:32.91 24
25 Kobel Jérôme M 1975 2000 Neuchâtel CH 9 1:31:33.96 25
26 Delacoste Lionel M 1971 1870 Monthey CH 9 1:31:54.39 26
27 Gumy Patrice M 1969 2016 Cortaillod CH 9 1:31:57.64 27
28 Cantero Honly M 1976 1201 Ginebra CH 9 1:31:58.39 28
29 Teixeira Pedro M 1972 2000 Neuchatel CH 9 1:32:13.37 29
30 Ghisletta Valerio M 1967 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 9 1:32:37.89 30
31 Rossopoulos Antoine M 1972 1439 Rances CH 9 1:32:45.44 31
32 Bangerter Philippe M 1975 1418 Vuarrens CH 9 1:33:59.94 32
33 Mertz Christophe M 1974 2864 Soulce CH 9 1:34:48.82 33
34 Marmy Philippe M 1975 1541 Bussy CH 9 1:34:58.83 34
35 Zosso François M 1968 1564 Domdidier CH 9 1:35:25.89 35
36 Vouillamoz Yvan M 1969 1860 Aigle CH 9 1:35:32.04 36
37 Rodriguez Domingo M 1968 2300 La Chaux De Fonds CH 9 1:36:19.82 37
38 Bondi Eddi M 1974 2016 Cortaillod CH 9 1:36:26.65 38
39 Duvanel Patrick M 1975 2400 Le Locle CH 9 1:36:53.72 39
40 Lanchas Angel M 1974 1220 Divonne Les Bains FR 9 1:37:07.16 40
41 Nicosia Salvatore M 1974 1030 Bussigny CH 9 1:37:25.76 41
42 Merienne Sébastien M 1975 2063 Fenin CH 9 1:37:34.97 42
43 Gumy Daniel M 1968 Red Fish Triathlon CH 9 1:37:35.74 43
44 Gagnebin Lanval M 1974 Red Fish Triathlon CH 9 1:38:20.43 44
45 Renevey Vincent M 1973 2015 Areuse CH 9 1:38:21.42 45
46 Boegli Max M 1971 2072 St-Blaise CH 9 1:38:39.64 46
47 Alpagot Tolga M 1973 1205 Geneve CH 9 1:39:01.11 47
48 Clarke Lee M 1970 1201 Geneva CH 9 1:39:06.39 48
49 Divoux Jean-Noël M 1969 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 9 1:39:27.61 49
50 Uelligger Gabriel M 1972 2108 Couvet CH 9 1:41:20.32 50
51 Lemonnier Benoit M 1971 1401 Yverdon-Les-Bains CH 9 1:41:24.08 51
52 Karuri John M 1973 1196 Gland CH 9 1:41:24.44 52
53 Pittet Stéphane M 1968 2108 Couvet CH 9 1:41:30.03 53
54 Micco Corrado M 1976 1202 Genève CH 9 1:41:31.33 54
55 Brantschen Reto M 1975 3280 Murten CH 9 1:41:42.67 55
56 Coste Damien M 1975 2400 Le Locle CH 9 1:41:50.82 56
57 Schmidt Frédéric M 1973 2300 La Chaux De Fonds CH 9 1:41:53.18 57
58 Plaia Giuseppe M 1976 1205 Genève CH 9 1:41:55.93 58
59 Saam Yvan M 1970 2016 Cortaillod CH 9 1:42:00.14 59
60 Schaller Nicolas M 1967 2016 Cortaillod CH 9 1:42:09.78 60
61 Davet Pascal M 1974 1870 Monthey CH 9 1:43:29.94 61
62 Hunziker Michel M 1967 2013 Colombier CH 9 1:43:38.04 62
63 Schüpbach Laurent M 1973 2206 Genevers/Coffrance CH 9 1:43:38.04 63
64 Duvernay Blaise M 1970 2013 Colombier CH 9 1:43:48.67 64
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65 Stachnick Arnaud M 1971 1277 Borex CH 9 1:45:22.15 65
66 Gendre David M 1974 1630 Bulle CH 9 1:46:07.65 66
67 Senadhira Rushau M 1968 1197 Prangins CH 9 1:47:45.60 67
68 Glardon Patrice M 1973 1803 Chardonne CH 9 1:48:00.54 68
69 Gomes Màrio M 1975 1400 Yverdon CH 9 1:48:49.12 69
70 Jacot Philippe M 1974 2016 Cortaillod CH 9 1:50:46.43 70
71 Epars Gilbert M 1969 1213 Onex CH 9 1:51:57.64 71
72 Hänni Christian M 1967 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 9 1:52:39.28 72
73 Bangerter Adrian M 1970 2022 Bevaix CH 9 1:54:11.62 73
74 Jabaudon Denis M 1971 1806 St-Légier CH 9 1:54:11.69 74
75 Franchi Patrick M 1970 1143 Apples CH 9 1:55:00.87 75
76 Pasche Christophe M 1969 1142 Pampigny CH 9 1:57:24.67 76
77 Doleyres Yann M 1975 1420 Fiez CH 9 1:58:19.95 77
78 Jungo Sébastien M 1971 1752 Villars-Sur-Glâne CH 9 1:58:23.51 78
79 Schneider Franck M 1967 1205 Geneve CH 9 2:01:24.48 79
80 Barfuss Philippe M 1967 2012 Auvernier CH 9 2:02:41.97 80
81 Taillet Vincent M 1970 1417 Essertines CH 9 2:04:27.34 81
82 Smith Paul M 1971 2516 Lamboing CH 9 2:06:48.55 82
83 Schaub Eric M 1972 2013 Colombier CH 9 2:07:33.35 83
84 Ballet Stéphane M 1976 25390 Orchamps Vennes FR 9 2:07:41.55 84
85 Berthoud Cedric M 1970 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds CH 9 2:10:49.69 85

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Schnyder Roger M 1962 3953 Varen CH 10 1:20:53.63 1
2 Mendes Alipio M 1965 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds CH 10 1:24:11.48 2
3 Oliveira Manuel M 1965 2000 Neuchatel CH 10 1:25:47.71 3
4 De Siebenthal Nicolas M 1961 1091 Grandvaux CH 10 1:28:12.98 4
5 Chehiba Rhalak M 1965 1170 Cessy FR 10 1:29:58.79 5
6 Pati Benedetto M 1966 Athletica mazara CH 10 1:30:43.07 6
7 Mosetti Nicolas M 1966 1055 Froideville CH 10 1:31:07.15 7
8 Popovic Zavisa M 1962 2555 Brügg CH 10 1:31:46.88 8
9 Willemin Yves M 1961 25120 Maiche FR 10 1:32:02.31 9
10 Rossier Roger M 1958 2545 Selzach CH 10 1:32:28.33 10
11 Suter Walter M 1961 1091 Grandvaux CH 10 1:32:57.62 11
12 Gloriod Dominique M 1958 25210 Grande Combe des Bois FR 10 1:33:07.81 12
13 Schrott Alexander M 1962 5000 Aarau CH 10 1:34:07.07 13
14 Jaeggi Hugo M 1962 2046 Fontaines Ne CH 10 1:35:26.30 14
15 Goncalves Jaime M 1964 2013 Colombier CH 10 1:36:06.54 15
16 Chuat Patrick M 1965 25130 Villers-Le-Lac FR 10 1:36:16.65 16
17 Strehl Martin M 1960 3652 Hilterfingen CH 10 1:36:44.25 17
18 Longueira Juan M 1963 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 10 1:38:54.29 18
19 Klumpp Jean-Pierre M 1961 1271 Givrins CH 10 1:39:11.52 19
20 Jaquet Christophe M 1962 1860 Aigle CH 10 1:40:04.52 20
21 Schärer Christoph M 1962 4932 Lotzwil CH 10 1:40:10.88 21
22 Leuba Daniel M 1961 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 10 1:40:59.82 22
23 Smith Ted M 1965 2075 Wavre CH 10 1:41:50.40 23
24 Schnyder Thomas M 1965 1815 Clarens CH 10 1:42:21.23 24
25 Morales Sergio M 1966 2000 Neuchâtel CH 10 1:42:53.24 25
26 Monnin Dominique M 1962 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 10 1:43:01.86 26
27 Althaus Roland M 1966 8050 Zürich CH 10 1:43:10.69 27
28 Monney Joel M 1965 1033 Cheseaux-Sur-Lausanne CH 10 1:44:10.11 28
29 Daguier Philippe M 1963 1070 Puidoux CH 10 1:44:23.51 29
30 Zengin Mustafa M 1965 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 10 1:44:24.49 30
31 Genné Daniel M 1964 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 10 1:45:06.51 31
32 Rutishauser Claude M 1960 1699 Bouloz CH 10 1:45:12.52 32
33 Hilpert Daniel M 1966 2013 Colombier CH 10 1:45:51.71 33
34 Goetschi Bernard M 1961 1302 Vufflens-La-Ville CH 10 1:46:27.70 34
35 Alleyn Rudy M 1965 1788 Praz (Mont-Vully) CH 10 1:50:08.44 35
36 Carrel Olivier M 1963 1258 Perly CH 10 1:50:45.70 36
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37 Res Gygax M 1959 3360 Herzogenbuchsee CH 10 1:52:23.15 37
38 Bugnon Thierry M 1965 2022 Bevaix CH 10 1:53:28.05 38
39 Ruchat Jean-Claude M 1959 1347 Le Sentier CH 10 1:54:58.10 39
40 Carbonara Toni M 1965 1006 Lausanne CH 10 1:55:14.78 40
41 Jeannet Olivier M 1961 2000 Neuchâtel CH 10 1:56:48.04 41
42 Ducret Denis M 1961 1241 Puplinge CH 10 1:57:14.06 42
43 Leder Marc M 1964 1148 Mont-La-Ville CH 10 1:59:33.76 43
44 Joye Pierre M 1963 1196 Gland CH 10 2:03:15.54 44
45 Rémy Fabrice M 1962 1196 Gland CH 10 2:03:36.46 45
46 Zeugin Andreas M 1963 1162 St. Prex CH 10 2:04:21.31 46
47 Napoléon Jérôme M 1957 1206 Genève CH 10 2:18:49.30 47
48 Bill Walter M 1958 4552 Derendingen CH 10 2:21:38.66 48
49 Spencer Otis M 1965 02-614 Warsaw PL 10 2:27:09.51 49
50 Vuillaume Jacques M 1960 2882 St-Ursanne CH 10 2:28:55.26 50
51 Zucha Ivo M 1961 3315 Bätterkinden CH 10 2:32:09.99 51

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Doerfliger Claude M 1951 2035 Corcelles CH 11 1:31:48.96 1
2 Reuteler Erich M 1955 3800 Interlaken CH 11 1:33:03.72 2
3 Wedgwood Robert M 1956 3098 Schliern CH 11 1:38:02.27 3
4 Jensen Lars Steen M 1951 3600 �Frederikssund DK 11 1:44:16.68 4
5 Grünig Peter M 1955 3132 Riggisberg CH 11 1:44:16.84 5
6 Ehrlich Jiri M 1948 3018 Bern CH 11 1:46:54.20 6
7 Hamel Philippe M 1952 2024 St-Aubin-Sauges CH 11 1:53:36.26 7
8 Cherubini Alberto M 1951 1880 Bex CH 11 2:14:14.15 8
9 Wydler Kurt M 1948 1200 Genève CH 11 2:26:30.20 9
10 Contin Denis M 1947 1225 Chêne-Bourg CH 11 3:21:10.91 10

Rang Team Relais 1 Relais 2 Cat Temps Rang
1 Freuler Niklaus M 1941 4059 Basel CH 12 2:10:21.95 1
2 Schneider Jürgen M 1945 3417 Ruegsau CH 12 2:14:33.31 2

Rang Team Relais 1 Relais 2 Cat Temps Rang
1 Duvoisin Loanne F 1998 Red Fish Triathlon CH 13 41:00.29 1
2 Kaiser Isabella F 1997 Red Fish Triathlon CH 13 52:49.37 2
3 Pinho Elisa F 1998 Red Fish Triathlon CH 13 52:49.63 3
4 Perret Fanny F 1997 Red Fish Triathlon CH 13 1:04:12.65 4

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Membrez Emmanuelle F 1978 2022 Bevaix CH 14 44:18.11 1
2 Layet Juliette F 1992 2000 Neuchâtel CH 14 44:31.84 2
3 Aeschbach Jessica F 1995 4500 Solothurn CH 14 45:04.52 3
4 Basic Elif F 1980 2087 Cornaux CH 14 45:30.26 4
5 Marc Karen F 1989 1607 Palézieux-Village CH 14 49:55.87 5
6 Biselx Audrey F 1989 2000 Neuchâtel CH 14 51:39.45 6
7 Leonard Katharine F 1985 2000 Neuchatel CH 14 53:27.40 7
8 Caron Vicky F 1982  CH 14 53:33.16 8
9 Pochon Sophie F 1988 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 14 53:46.19 9
10 Grünig Sarah Nathalia F 1984 3006 Bern CH 14 54:52.35 10
11 Ballet Florence F 1992 2012 Auvernier CH 14 56:05.15 11
12 Calame Cindy F 1992  CH 14 56:08.11 12
13 Munari Lucile F 1981 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 14 56:52.37 13
14 Audemars Joanne F 1995 1348 Le Brassus CH 14 57:00.10 14
15 Froidevaux Jessica F 1982 2400 Le Locle CH 14 57:48.82 15
16 Canosa Marilka F 1978 2017 Boudry CH 14 1:02:11.18 16
17 De Szy Josephine F 1985 1272 Genolier CH 14 1:02:40.29 17
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18 Besomi Gaia F 1996 6648 Minusio CH 14 1:03:21.22 18
19 Jurrius Relinde F 1984 2000 Neuchâtel CH 14 1:04:01.29 19

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Moser Aline F 1969 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 15 44:06.76 1
2 Bolzli Viatte Séverine F 1975 2350 Saignelégier CH 15 45:06.24 2
3 Panozzo Elisa F 1973 2035 Cormondrèche CH 15 45:44.28 3
4 Baume Muriel F 1967  CH 15 45:49.39 4
5 Haimad Zaina F 1970 1032 Romanel Sur Lausanne CH 15 47:28.59 5
6 Pellaton Céline F 1973  CH 15 47:29.62 6
7 Pearman Lucy F 1969 2012 Auvernier CH 15 48:38.15 7
8 Maillefer Cristel F 1975 2036 Cormondrèche CH 15 48:52.23 8
9 Lang-Lima Lucevalda F 1971 Lauftreff Büren CH 15 49:29.53 9
10 Ribotel Emanuelle F 1974 Red Fish Triathlon CH 15 52:17.80 10
11 Nicod Isabelle F 1974 2555 Brügg CH 15 54:46.89 11
12 Berger-Lopez Aline F 1976 1808 Les Monts-De-Corsier CH 15 58:28.41 12
13 Besomi Elena F 1975 6616 Losone CH 15 1:03:21.06 13
14 Bogojevic Marijana F 1974 2555 Brügg Be CH 15 1:05:50.10 14
15 Dupertuis M-Claude F 1969 1867 Ollon CH 15 1:56:49.33 15
16 Besson Aline F 1976 1585 Bellerive CH 15 2:06:01.93 16

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Thévenaz Florence F 1964 2016 Cortaillod CH 16 49:55.81 1
2 Argilli Natacha F 1965 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 16 54:26.60 2
3 Pfeiffer Martine F 1959 2405 La Chaux-Du-Milieu CH 16 56:08.53 3
4 Mosetti Michelle F 1960 1055 Froideville CH 16 57:39.39 4

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Wirths Joceline F 1956 1004 Lausanne CH 17 49:19.08 1
2 Gogniat Marie-Claire F 1954 2714 Les Genevez Ju CH 17 59:00.16 2

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Daina Milan M 1998 2022 Bevaix CH 19 37:29.08 1
2 Foulon Romain M 1999 Red Fish Triathlon CH 19 41:11.34 2
3 Betschen Elia M 1999 Red Fish Triathlon CH 19 45:52.79 3

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Boulama Mohammed M 1993 - Fez MA 20 31:22.00 1
2 El Jaddar Ahmed M 1986 4000 Basel CH 20 31:22.51 2
3 Kostro Thomas M 1987 1630 St Genis Pouilly CH 20 34:48.16 3
4 De Cristofano Salvatore M 1977 2552 Horpund CH 20 38:17.46 4
5 Hunkeler Timothée M 1988 2000 Neuchâtel CH 20 39:05.45 5
6 Morand Michael M 1983  CH 20 40:38.96 6
7 Schmid Olivier M 1982 4538 Oberbipp CH 20 41:17.24 7
8 Granito Flavio M 1985 1044 Fey CH 20 42:55.55 8
9 Munari Vincent M 1979 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 20 43:33.84 9
10 Wermeille Johan M 1984 2610 St-Imier CH 20 44:42.38 10
11 Pizzera Vincent M 1965 2017 Boudry CH 20 44:48.50 11
12 Bernasconi Kevin M 1993 2016 Cortaillod CH 20 45:36.12 12
13 Bonnave Godefroy M 1988 2000 Neuchâtel CH 20 45:39.08 13
14 Palacios Francisco M 1981 8925 Ebertswil CH 20 46:04.63 14
15 Payrard Loic M 1992 1010 Lausanne CH 20 47:06.46 15
16 Rosina Pascal M 1989 2208 Les Hauts Geneveys CH 20 47:21.18 16
17 Thiault Jérôme M 1979  CH 20 47:46.22 17
18 Guex Ariel M 1980 1260 Nyon CH 20 48:11.61 18

13.03.2016 www.semiducep.ch 14/16



Semi marathon CEP Cortaillod

19 Matias Pedro M 1980 2013 Colombier CH 20 49:28.29 19
20 Majocchi Massimo M 1986 1007 Lausanne CH 20 50:11.81 20
21 Ventuzelo Valter M 1978 1028 Préverenges CH 20 50:52.09 21
22 Chartier Callum M 1993 49630 Maze FR 20 50:59.09 22
23 Paillart Julien M 1984 2610 Saint-Imier CH 20 52:06.43 23
24 Rosina Pascal M 1989 2208 Les Hauts Geneveys CH 20 1:42:23.59 24

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Chouibani Mohamed M 1976 1227 Carrouge CH 21 36:38.26 1
2 Brisebard Julien M 1972 2019 Rochefort CH 21 36:40.29 2
3 Ducommun Luc M 1975  CH 21 36:53.45 3
4 Perroud Yvan M 1973 2000 Neuchâtel CH 21 38:18.95 4
5 Kobel Ludovic M 1974 2034 Peseux CH 21 40:34.26 5
6 Wolff Yann M 1975 2800 Delemont CH 21 42:26.49 6
7 Romano Fabio M 1972 2017 Boudry CH 21 44:23.30 7
8 Christinat Patrick M 1968 2068 Hauterive CH 21 45:30.59 8
9 Leutwyler Stefan M 1971 3232 Ins CH 21 47:06.69 9
10 De Szy Francois M 1975 1272 Genolier CH 21 47:18.93 10
11 Rufenacht Pierre-André M 1976 2088 Cressier CH 21 47:25.31 11
12 Wahl Didier M 1968 1418 Vuarrens CH 21 49:36.20 12
13 Cosandey Laurent M 1974 2072 St-Blaise CH 21 50:12.22 13
14 Renaud Marc M 1969 2072 St-Blaise CH 21 50:16.48 14
15 Queloz Cédric M 1973 2017 Boudry CH 21 50:33.57 15
16 Demoingeot Eric M 1973 2000 Neuchâtel CH 21 54:19.21 16
17 Maradan Sébastien M 1972 2013 Colombier Ne CH 21 57:44.20 17

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Enrico Pierre-Philippe M 1965 2013 Colombier CH 22 36:54.54 1
2 Moos Stany M 1964 2525 Le Landeron CH 22 37:36.84 2
3 Schmid Patrick M 1966 1214 Vernier CH 22 40:20.53 3
4 Geiser Bernard M 1959 2056 Dombresson CH 22 40:23.66 4
5 Romano Giorgio M 1958 2525 Le Landeron CH 22 45:19.38 5
6 Mella Christian M 1959 2035 Corcelles CH 22 46:40.64 6
7 Burgos Alexandre M 1963 2024 St-Aubin CH 22 48:10.60 7
8 Schwarb Christophe M 1965 2000 Neuchâtel CH 22 50:54.28 8
9 Milz Christian M 1963 2035 Corcelles CH 22 54:29.84 9
10 Herren Stéphane M 1965 2525 Le Landeron CH 22 54:43.32 10
11 Earnhart Stephan M 1960 1854 Leysin CH 22 56:44.41 11
12 Dumont Philippe M 1962 2035 Corcelles Ne CH 22 56:59.99 12
13 Girardin André M 1959  CH 22 1:02:08.38 13

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Liechti Ronald M 1955 3177 Laupen CH 23 46:29.70 1
2 Gogniat Dominique M 1952 2714 Les Genevez Ju CH 23 46:41.69 2
3 May Joseph M 1956 1941 Vollèges CH 23 53:12.75 3
4 Nussbaum André M 1955 1545 Chevroux CH 23 1:05:10.02 4

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Meyrat Danilo M 1936 2338 Muriaux CH 24 50:05.36 1
2 Gines Georges M 1946 2036 Cormondrèche CH 24 53:04.63 2
3 Corradini Pietro M 1945 2000 Neuchâtel CH 24 56:00.55 3
4 Bourgnon Pierre M 1946 2300 La Chaux-De-Fonds CH 24 1:05:07.74 4

Rang Team Relais 1 Relais 2 Cat Temps Rang
1 Les 2 Du Trois ff relais Pellaton Céline Bieri Rachel 25 1:42:06.25 1
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2 Les Pimm’S ff relais Calame Cindy Jallard Monica 25 1:47:04.91 2
3 La Visyl Team ff relais Caron Vicky Jaggi Sylvie 25 1:54:47.46 3

Rang Team Relais 1 Relais 2 Cat Temps Rang
1 Fsg Corcelles mm relais Hunkeler Timothée Schneider Grégoire 26 1:20:21.26 1
2 Les Juliens mm relais Brisebard Julien Schluchter Julien 26 1:22:53.10 2
3 Spiridon mm relais Ducommun Luc Tela Samet 26 1:23:13.79 3
4 Les Morands mm relais Morand Michael Morand Jean-Pierre 26 1:25:41.83 4
5 Schaedler Peinture mm relais Wermeille Johan Schaedler Demian 26 1:28:46.67 5
6 Djeto mm relais Thiault Jérôme Chaillou Thomas 26 1:36:02.01 6
7 Arcoteam mm relais Bieri Laurent Pochon Pierre-Alexis 26 1:39:23.05 7
8 Dédé-Robi mm relais Girardin André Hosselet Robert 26 1:53:18.43 8

Rang Team Relais 1 Relais 2 Cat Temps Rang
1 Des Maalaaaades C’T’Urban! mf relais Theurillat Christian Clerc-Schoeni Céline 27 1:26:56.31 1
2 Team Mayo fm relais Mayoraz Nelcy Mayoraz Patrick 27 1:28:37.17 2
3 Ccmj 1 fm relais Bolzli Viatte Séverine Chételat Pierre-Alain 27 1:30:43.14 3
4 Les Poussins fm relais Baume Muriel Arm Pierre 27 1:31:45.28 4
5 Muriel Et Cédric fm relais Flueckiger Muriel Michel Cédric 27 1:34:04.72 5
6 Les Cepistes fm relais Ballet Florence Oppliger Julien 27 1:36:56.06 6
7 Team Les Boss fm relais Boss Brigitte Bourquin Mirco 27 1:43:56.48 7
8 Argilli fm relais Argilli Natacha Argilli Massimiliano 27 1:46:44.61 8
9 Donovan'S Team fm relais Pochon Sophie Benoit Gregoire 27 1:49:24.83 9
10 Patren mf relais Renevey Vincent Pater Corinne 27 1:50:20.84 10
11 Djoum-Djoum mf relais Nogueiras José Da Silva Alexandra 27 1:54:31.59 11
12 Replattes fm relais Pfeiffer Martine Pizzolon Florian 27 1:55:55.60 12
13 Le Duo De Choc fm relais Musitelli Lauren Erard Romain 27 1:59:07.07 13
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